Form 2. Project Summary and Impact of Individual Project Pro

posal on Operating Budget

Date Preps 11/24/2025

Town Council

Prepared ERoxanne Maher

Approved ETown Council

Project Titl\ Laptop Replacments

Work Done in Prior Years,

if applicable:

Project Summary:

Cost Elements

Remaining
Funding from
Prior Years

FY27 Cost

FY28 Cost

FY29 Cost

FY30 Cost

FY31 Cost

FY32 Cost

Cost to Date

TOTAL

Planning/Design

Site Acquisition

Site Improvement

Construction

Purchase of Equipment

Other |

Contingency

R NP BB P RSB

TOTAL

$ 893

$ 1,500

$ 1,500

$ 1,500

$ 1,500

$ 1,500

$ 1,500

$ 1,500

$ 13,558

Impact of Individual Project Proposal on Operating Budget:

Cost Elements

FY27 Cost

FY28 Cost

FY29 Cost

FY30 Cost

FY31 Cost

FY32 Cost

Explanation

Payroll & Fringes

Professional Services

Miscellaneous Expenses

Other

TOTAL

$ 893

$ 1,500

$ 1,500

$ 1,500

$ 1,500

$ 1,500

$ 1,500




