			For	m 2. Project Summa	arv and Impact of I	ndividual Proiect F	Proposal on Opera	tina Budaet			
Date Prepa	11/24/2025					Town Council					
Prepared B	Roxanne Mahe	r									
Approved I	Town Council										
Project Titl	Laptop Replacr	nents									
Work Don	e in Prior Years,	if applicable:									
Project Su	mmary:										
0 (5)		Remaining Funding from Prior Years		EV07.01	EV00 0 - 1	5)/00 O I	F)/00 O!	EV04 0 - 1	F)/00 0 I	Ocalla Bata	TOTAL
Cost Eleme		Prior rears		FY27 Cost	FY28 Cost	FY29 Cost	FY30 Cost	FY31 Cost	FY32 Cost	Cost to Date	TOTAL
Planning/D											\$ -
Site Acquisition											\$ -
Site Improvement											\$ -
Construction											\$ -
	of Equipment										\$ -
Other											\$ -
Contingen	СУ										\$ -
TOTAL		\$ 893		\$ 1,500	\$ 1,500	\$ 1,500	\$ 1,500	\$ 1,500	\$ 1,500	\$ 1,500	\$ 13,558
Impact of I	ndividual Project	Proposal on O	perating Budget:								
Cost Eleme				FY27 Cost	FY28 Cost	FY29 Cost	FY30 Cost	FY31 Cost	FY32 Cost	Explanation	
Payroll & F	ringes										
	nal Services										
Miscellane	ous Expenses										
Other											
TOTAL		\$ 893		\$ 1,500	\$ 1,500	\$ 1,500	\$ 1,500	\$ 1,500	\$ 1,500		